the bidder indorsed tl,sreott, ALtiO THE NL'3IHER 
OF THE WORK AS IN THE ADVERTISE-NIEN1', 
will he received at this elljee uuti! Tuesday, August z 
aESi, at t2 o'clock :.t., at which hour they will be publicly 
opened by the head of the Department, and read, for the 
following 
No. I. One Hundred and thirty-seven 137 tons of 

Thirty-six '_6) inch p.pe, Three ; tons of 
Six 6 inch pipe, and Six 6 tons of branches 
and special castings. 

No. a. Five Hundred and Twenty-five 	Thirty.six 
36 inch pipe, Six 6 	Iwcnty inch pipe, 

Twenty no "Twelve Inch pipe, I'wenty no